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Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 16,5 91 71 NA 91(37)

2 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,6 92 71 NA 92(37)

3 Lohkamp, Nadine Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 12,5 92 77 NA 91(32)

4 Fehr, Daniela Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 12,3 93 78 NA 93(30)

5 Eggert, Christof Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,0 93 80 NA 91(30)

6 Horstmann, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,4 93 81 NA 93(27)

7 Pforr, Oliver VcG 72/72,3/132 16,7 94 74 NA 92(36)

8 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,7 94 79 NA 94(29)

9 Brugmann, Emmy Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 17,7 95 74 NA 95(34)

10 Kolodziej, Eva Krefelder GC 72/72,8/127 17,6 95 74 NA 94(35)

11 Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,9 96 77 NA 96(31)

12 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,1 96 77 NA 96(31)

13 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,4 96 79 NA 94(31)

14 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,1 98 84 NA 97(25)

15 Kamps, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 17,2 99 79 NA 97(31)

16 Horn, Lennart Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,0 106 86 NA 103(25)

17 Witzki, Zaya Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 17,4 115 95 NA 112(16)

Netto
1 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,5 91 71 NA 91(37)

2 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 17,6 92 71 NA 92(37)

3 Pforr, Oliver VcG 72/72,3/132 16,7 94 74 NA 92(36)

4 Brugmann, Emmy Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,8/127 17,7 95 74 NA 95(34)

5 Kolodziej, Eva Krefelder GC 72/72,8/127 17,6 95 74 NA 94(35)

6 Lohkamp, Nadine Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 12,5 92 77 NA 91(32)

7 Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,9 96 77 NA 96(31)

8 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,1 96 77 NA 96(31)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

9 Fehr, Daniela Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 12,3 93 78 NA 93(30)

10 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,7 94 79 NA 94(29)

11 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,4 96 79 NA 94(31)

12 Kamps, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 17,2 99 79 NA 97(31)

13 Eggert, Christof Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,0 93 80 NA 91(30)

14 Horstmann, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,4 93 81 NA 93(27)

15 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,1 98 84 NA 97(25)

16 Horn, Lennart Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,0 106 86 NA 103(25)

17 Witzki, Zaya Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 17,4 115 95 NA 112(16)
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Siegerliste - BMW Monatspreis Kl B
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 22,8 13 38 NA 97(38)

2 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 35,6 5 37 NA 113(37)

3 Opel, Thomas Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 30,7 4 34 NA 110(34)

4 Suchanek, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,0 14 33 NA 100(33)

5 Wählen, Melanie Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 40,6 1 33 NA 121(33)

6 Wählen, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,5 13 32 NA 101(32)

7 Dünnwald, Constanze Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 27,1 8 32 NA 107(32)

8 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,3 11 30 NA 102(30)

9 Hellwig, Dr. Denise VcG 72/72,8/127 22,1 8 29 NA 105(29)

10 Thentie, Ricardo Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 25,8 8 29 NA 109(29)

11 Haude, Bettina Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 19,3 12 28 NA 102(28)

12 Theysen, Thomas Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 22,0 11 28 NA 106(28)

13 Aubel, Teresa Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 24,1 9 28 NA 108(28)

14 Schmidt, Claudia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 7 28 NA 111(28)

15 Eichhorn, Stefan VcG 72/72,3/132 28,4 5 28 NA 113(28)

16 Selbach, Bernd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,8 7 27 NA 108(27)

17 Boenig, Dorothea Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 31,9 3 27 NA 118(27)

18 Steffen, Corinna Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 21,8 9 26 NA 107(26)

19 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 2 25 NA 114(25)

20 Hohns, Katja Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 33,1 3 24 NA 122(24)

21 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 33,0 2 24 NA 123(24)

22 Hojnacki, Hans - Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 36,5 2 24 NA 127(24)

23 Lehringer-Natzel, Franziska-HellaKloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 35,0 4 20 NA 128(20)
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